OUTDOOR
HIGH PERFORMANCE
FLOOD-LIGHTING
Contrast R
Pages 2-4
Contrast C
Pages 5-8
CSI

CON               C1 100            HPS        MED    96002448 Asymmetric
CON               C1 150            HPS        MED    96002448 Asymmetric
Ordering Guide (Size 2 Large)
Description Size      Wattage  Lamp    Base   Fixture Shell
Small Type                SAP Code
CON               C2 175 MH        MOG     96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          250 MH        MOG 96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          400 MH MOG 96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          175 MH MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
CON               C2          250 MH MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
CON               C2          400 MH MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
CON               C2          150           MH MOG 96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          250 MH MOG 96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          400 MH MOG 96005827 Symmetric
CON               C2          150 MH MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
CON               C2           250          MH         MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
CON               C2          400           MH         MOG 96005824 Asymmetric
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
8
Contrast C
Wide Angle
Floodlight based on Contrast C
size 2, with an optical system to
give extra wide distribution,
for illumination of façades
(UL/CSA listed for indoor/outdoor use,
wet location)
• Optic adapted to give extra
wide angle beam for
façade lighting
• Optic design allows wide
coverage of façade from
close off-set positions
• High uniformity
Materials/Finish
Body: Copper free die cast
aluminum, textured grey powder
coated finish (close to RAL 9007).
Alternative RAL colors on request.
Front lenses: 0.16” tempered glass.
Attachment retaining screws:
Nickel plated brass.
Reflector: Specular MH or satin
HPS anodized aluminum.
Installation/Mounting
Floodlight is fully adjustable on
a short yoke. Aiming simplified
by indicator on yoke, locked via
central 0.31” Ø Allen screw.
Easy access to lamp via two
Allen screws.
Lamp replacement possible
without removing attachments.
Control ballast compartment,
with rear access panel, fixed
below body.
Specification
To specify state:
Asymmetrical floodlight with
optic to give extra wide
distribution, IP65 protected,
150W integral ballast, and
optional control attachments.
As Thorn Contrast C Wide Angle.
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
2m minimum offset
distance between = 10m
Operating position
Facade - Height = 12m
Ordering Guide
New Description Socket Wt SAP Code
(lb)
Floodlight
CONTRAST C2/EXT 150W MH G12 33.33 96002414
CONTRAST C2/EXT 150W MH MOG 33.33 96002413
CONTRAST C2/EXT 150W HPS MOG 33.33 96002413
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
9
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
New Description Socket Weight (lb) SAP Code
PINSPOT SBRA 50/75W QPAR16 SPL QUARTZ HALOGEN GU10 6.6 96002714
PINSPOT LBRA 50/75W QPAR16 SPL QUARTZ HALOGEN GU10 7.72 96002715
PINSPOT SBRA 75/100W QPAR30 SPL QUARTZ HALOGEN Med. 6.6 96005818
PINSPOT LBRA 75/100W QPAR30 SPL QUARTZ HALOGEN Med. 7.72 96005815
PINSPOT SBRA 50W 12V QR-CB51 LPL QUARTZ HALOGEN GU5.3 9.48 96005817
PINSPOT LBRA 50W 12V QR-CB51 LPL QUARTZ HALOGEN GU5.3 10.58 96005814
PINSPOT SBRA 50W 12V QR70 LPL QUARTZ HALOGEN Ba15d 9.26 96002712
PINSPOT LBRA 50W 12V QR70 LPL QUARTZ HALOGEN Ba15d 10.36 96002713
PINSPOT SBRA 35W HIPAR20 LPL MH Med. 9.48 96002716
PINSPOT LBRA 35W HIPAR20 LPL MH Med. 10.58 96002717
Note: SBRA - short stem, LBRA - long 300mm stem, SPL - small base, LPL - large base
Attachments
Color Filters
PINSPOT FILTER/BLU 0.79 96002478
PINSPOT FILTER/GRN 0.79 96002481
PINSPOT FILTER/RED 0.79 96002479
PINSPOT FILTER/YEL 0.79 96002480
Prismatic Glasses and Accessories
PINSPOT GL A/S SINT (OMP) MEDIUM GLASS 0.11 96002724*
PINSPOT GL A/S EXT (OMW) WIDE GLASS 0.11 96002725*
PINSPOT AGS (x4) BARN DOORS (1 PIECE) 0.22 96002475
PINSPOT LV FIXED LOUVRES 0.33 96002476
PINSPOT VS VISOR 0.33 96002477
PINSPOT MGS GROUND SPIKE 1.1 96002718
* Substitute for existing glass, retaining existing gasket.
Contrast Pinspot
Materials/Finish
Body: Copper free die-cast
aluminum, textured grey powder coated
finish (close to RAL 9007). Alternative RAL
colors on request.
Front lenses: .15” tempered glass.
Attachment retaining screws:
nickel plated brass.
Ground spike: recyclable polypropylene.
Fixing bolts and screws: stainless steel.
Installation/Mounting
Floodlight rotates 360° around its axis.
Locked by two .15” Ø screws. Easy access
to lamp via four screws which fix the
protective glass. Fixing to wall or surface
by two screw holes in the base. After
installing ballast plate the body fixes (by
three Allen screws) giving automatic
electrical connection.
Specification
To specify state.
Small surface or stem mounting mains
voltage floodlight, IP65 protected,
integral ballast, and with choice of color
filters and beam control attachments.
As Thorn Contrast Pinspot.
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
11.8” stem (LBRA)
Pinspot small base with glass

Recessed version
Transformer
Ordering Guide
New Description Weight (lb) SAP Code
Surface Version
BAND MWA WHI 1m (5500K) 5.51 96200712
BAND MWA BLU 1m 5.51 96200713
BAND MWA RED 1m 5.51 96200714
BAND MWA YEL 1m 5.51 96200715
BAND MWA GRN 1m 5.51 96200716
Recessed Version
BAND MRE WHI 1m (5500K) 11.24 96200717
BAND MRE BLU 1m 11.24 96200718
BAND MRE RED 1m 11.24 96200719
BAND MRE YEL 1m 11.24 96200720
BAND MRE GRN 1m 11.24 96200721
WHI - white, BLU - blue, RED - red, YEL - yellow, GRN - green
RGB versions available to order
Surface version
1m          0.5          0          0.5         1m 0.15m
W
A
LL
2.0m
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
90˚
12 lux
24 lux
58 lux
116 lux
233 lux
Band LED’s
Distance: 0.15 Lit area: 2 x 2m Color: White
LED per/m2: x 10 Tilting angle: 90°
2”
3.94”
2.4”
32”
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
16
CSI Sunspot (150W G12 MH)
A narrow beam, high intensity
projector for feature lighting
employing metal halide or
tungsten halogen lamps
(ETL listed and certified for UL 1598 and CSA
C22.2 No. 250.0 standards)
• Particularly suitable for lighting
bridges,statues, towers, flag
poles, churches and signs
• Variation in beam achieved by
a choice of front glass
Note: Metal halide floodlight
should not be operated without a
front glass. All versions must order
front glass separately.
Specification
To specify state:
Enclosed narrow beam exterior
floodlight with cast aluminum
body for single ended
150W MH.
As Thorn CSI Sunspot.
Materials/Finish

2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
27
Ordering Guide
Description Socket Weight SAP
(lb) Code
Bollard version
ORUS 39W MH DGE CL1 BOL ROAD G12 52.25 96250919
ORUS 39W MH DGE CL1 BOL SIDEWALK G12 52.25 96250921
ORUS 70W MH DGE CL1 BOL ROAD G12 52.69 96250923
ORUS 70W MH DGE CL1 BOL SIDEWALK G12 52.69 96250925
Yoke version
ORUS 39W MH DGE CL1 MFX ROAD G12 19.4 96231244
ORUS 39W MH DGE CL1 MFX SIDEWALK G12 19.4 96250912
ORUS 70W MH DGE CL1 MFX ROAD G12 19.4 96231242
ORUS 70W MH DGE CL1 MFX SIDEWALK G12 19.4 96250914
Accessories
ORUS ANTIVANDAL KEY SET 0.11 96251374
7.59”
21.26”